Adopted by the Human Services Committee

January 25, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1338

Page 4, line 5, replace "ten" with "fifteen"

Page 4, line 8, replace "ten" with "fifteen"

Page 4, line 11, replace "ten" with "fifteen"

Renumber accordingly